SprANISH RIDING ScHooL BEREITER CHRISTIAN BACHINGER CLINIC

TIME

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:20 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

1:10 PM

1:50 PM

2:30 PM

3:10 PM

3:40 PM

November 5 & 6, 2024

West Olive, Michigan — Sandy Hill Farm
14924 Van Buren St, West Olive, Ml 49460

Tuesday
November 5

Erika Petersen
TL Oldenburg

Sarah Fogg
2"/3 Lev Friesian

Melissa Smith
TL Thoroughbred

Jorie Sligh
In-hand Lipizzaner

Kelly Hill
4" Lev PRE

LUNCH

Meaghan Minkus
TL Friesian

Melissa Smith
1%t Lev Hanoverian/Appy

Martina Johnson
TL KWPN

Elsa Fogg
Friesian

X

Time

9:00 AM

9:40 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:40 PM

12:20 PM

1:00 PM

1:40 PM

2:20 PM

3:00 PM

3:40 PM

Wednesday
November 6

Kelly Hill
4" Lev PRE

Erika Petersen
3" Lev Dutch Warmblood

Sarah Fogg
2"/3™ Lev Friesian

Shawnda Jones
Irish Sport Horse TL

Martina Johnson
TL KWPN

LUNCH

Jordan Custer
In-hand Lipizzaner

Meaghan Minkus
TL Friesian

Jorie Sligh
In-hand Lipizzaner

Brenda Bezinque
Intro Quarter Horse

Leana Tank
3" Lev Norwegian Fjord

* Levels listed represent the levels the horse and rider are primarily schooling *

“We must live for the School. Offer our lives to it! Then, perhaps, little by
little, the light will grow from the tiny candle we keep lit here, and the great
art — of the haute école — will not be snuffed out.”

~ Alois Podhajsky, Director of the Spanish Riding School of Vienna

from 1939 — 1965



	West Olive, Michigan – Sandy Hill Farm
	TIME
	Tuesday
	Time
	Wednesday

