SPANISH RIDING SCHOOL BEREITER CHRISTIAN BACHINGER CLINIC

November 5 & 6, 2024

West Olive, Michigan – Sandy Hill Farm 14924 Van Buren St, West Olive, MI 49460

TIME	Tuesday November 5	Time	Wednesday November 6
9:00 AM	Erika Petersen TL Oldenburg	9:00 AM	Kelly Hill 4 th Lev PRE
10:00 AM	Sarah Fogg 2 nd /3 rd Lev Friesian	9:40 AM	Erika Petersen 3 rd Lev Dutch Warmblood
10:40 AM	Melissa Smith TL Thoroughbred	10:20 AM	Sarah Fogg 2 nd /3 rd Lev Friesian
11:20 AM	Jorie Sligh In-hand Lipizzaner	11:00 AM	Shawnda Jones Irish Sport Horse TL
12:00 PM	Kelly Hill 4 th Lev PRE	11:40 PM	Martina Johnson TL KWPN
12:40 PM	LUNCH	12:20 PM	LUNCH
1:10 PM	Meaghan Minkus TL Friesian	1:00 PM	Jordan Custer In-hand Lipizzaner
1:50 PM	Melissa Smith 1 st Lev Hanoverian/Appy	1:40 PM	Meaghan Minkus TL Friesian
2:30 PM	Martina Johnson TL KWPN	2:20 PM	Jorie Sligh In-hand Lipizzaner
3:10 PM	Elsa Fogg Friesian	3:00 PM	Brenda Bezinque Intro Quarter Horse
3:40 PM	X	3:40 PM	Leana Tank 3 rd Lev Norwegian Fjord

^{*} Levels listed represent the levels the horse and rider are primarily schooling *

"We must live for the School. Offer our lives to it! Then, perhaps, little by little, the light will grow from the tiny candle we keep lit here, and the great art – of the haute école – will not be snuffed out."

~ Alois Podhajsky, Director of the Spanish Riding School of Vienna from 1939 – 1965